Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506043EN   page 1
November 9, 2020 11:32 AM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 4,200 - 80,800 (34W - 640W)
• Efficacy up to 156 lumens per watt
Interactive Menu

W=Wi-Fi Networking w/ Omni-Directional Antenna
E=Ethernet Networking
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GAN-SA6D-735-U-T3-ADJA-BZ
LumenSafe Integrated Network Security Camera Technology Options (Add as Suffix)
Product Family 1, 2
Light Engine
Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
Configuration Drive Current
GAN=Galleon SA1=1 Square
SA2=2 Squares
SA3=3 Squares
SA4=4 Squares
SA5=5 Squares 4
SA6=6 Squares
SA7=7 Squares
SA8=8 Squares
SA9=9 Squares
SA0=10 Squares
A=600mA
B=800mA
C=1000mA
D=1200mA 16
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 6000K
827=80CRI, 2700K
830=80CRI, 3000K
AMB=Amber, 590nm 14, 16
U=120-277V
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
8=480V 5, 7
9=347V 7
T2=Type II
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3=Type III
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I